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Technical Specification

(4) LAMPS & LIGHTING

AC447186

Coupler, Black

• Injection moulded plastic adaptor with internal
screw terminals for mating fittings to single
phase track

4-AC447186-2021-V1

Cap Type

Colour

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

Unit Weight / kg

Height (mm)

 na 

Black

 35 

 178 

 0.12 

18

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




